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男子ダブルス男子ダブルス男子ダブルス男子ダブルス

上野・中屋
7・5

上野・中屋
6・4

橋場・三浦
6・3

橋場・三浦
7・5

河野・河野
6・1

河野・河野
6・4

河野・河野
6･3

河野・河野
6・1

本田・山本
6・3

本田･山本
7･5

上野・中屋

本田・山本

3位決定戦

2012.1.28
津幡町運動公園体育館
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　1シード：西山・北村　　2シード：本田・山本

中山博文･

･

Bye

･ 河野甲斐

中屋智晴

三浦久和

井原美樹 東雅彦

杉本昌彌

1

2

3

4

沼田公央

直江貴章

M01047

･ 坂本勝

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bye

6

7

5

･

Bye

･

8

橋場博

津雲玲

M01534

北村義和

中屋秀一

上野弘達

･

･

Bye

西山幸男

下野芳靖

本田雅裕 ･ 山本昭彦

河野英俊

Bye

Bye

･

M00038

M00011

M00260

M00512

M00233

M00525

M00281

M00032

M01160

M00225

M00134

M00447

M00375

M00176
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男子ダブルス男子ダブルス男子ダブルス男子ダブルス

宮吉・高野
6・3

W.O

宮吉・高野
6・3

寺本・寺本
6・2

6・4

中農・田中
6・1

中農・田中
7・5

山崎・松川
6・3

山崎・松川
6・1

女子ダブルス女子ダブルス女子ダブルス女子ダブルス

西田・前田
6・3

加須屋・中新
6・1

西田・前田
7・5

中川・田辺
6・1

板谷・中村
6・4

6・2

吉本・田中
7・5

辻川・中村
6・3

吉本・田中
6・1

西村・西村
7・5

松本・清本
6・4

2012.1.29
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中田雅明

Bye

・中村真菜

山崎誠司 ・松川和弘

若林将平

村田寛幸

Bye

・米田千香

中川茉優 ・田辺雅美

10

12

寺本雅朗

中農学 田中邦近

Bye

16

9

1

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

5

・

6

・

8

7

Bye

大浦謙治

寺本泰志

Bye

20

宮吉勝彦

川尻英俊

本多翔輝

8

16

・

・

高野博之

Bye

4
・

川尻虎南

垣内一樹

Bye

・

広瀬俊勝 中村明隆

6

18

Bye

荒木虎志

・

・前田猛夫

14

・

1 西田裕美 ・前田淑子

2 Bye
7

3 加須屋久子 ・中新明子
1

4 富田小夜子
15

5 江尻はるみ ・竹洋子
2

6
9

7

19
9 吉本律子 ・田中涼子

10
11

8 板谷里音

11
3

12 能口儀枝 ・浜本和子

辻川千鶴子 ・中村明子

17
13 西村知津子 ・西村瞳

5
14 藤井美香 ・亀田智絵子

宮吉・高野

吉本・田中

13
15 Bye

16 松本泉 ・清本三和永


